
Deconectari programate Floresti - 01.05.2024-05.05.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii
Denumirea
PT

Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-05-03
08:00:00

2024-05-03
12:00:00

O.FLORESTI PT116FR6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-05-03
12:30:00

2024-05-03
16:00:00

S.MARCULESTI PT128FR7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


